
MASS INTENTIONS: CALENDAR 
Saturday 11th October  VIGIL OF THE 28TH SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIME 

St Luke’s 5pm Frank Brown (A) 
Sunday 12th  October  28TH SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIME 

St Luke’s 9am Baby Patricia Powell (B) 

St Leo’s 11am Pat Walkden (LD) 
Tuesday 14th October  Tuesday of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s  (Class Mass) 9.15am James and Barbara Melia (60th Wedding Anniversary) 
Wednesday 15th October  Memorial of St Teresa of Avila 
St Luke’s 11am Requiem Mass 
Thursday 16th October  Thursday of Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 9.30am Special Intention 
Friday 17th October  Feast of St Luke the Evangelist 
St Luke’s 9am Norah and Colin Tinsley (B) 

Saturday 18th October  VIGIL OF THE 29th SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 5pm Gertrude Farrelly (A) 
Sunday 19th October  29TH SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am Sister Hilary Barber (A) 
St Leo’s 11am Special Intention 
Tuesday 21st October  Tuesday of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s  (Class Mass) 9.15am Frank Brown (B) 
Wednesday 22nd October  St John Paul II 
St Luke’s 9am Mildred Austen (RIP) 
Thursday 23rd October  St John of Capistrano 
St Leo’s 9.30am Special Intention 
Friday 24th October  St Anthony Mary Claret 
St Luke’s 9am Margaret and Stephen Hughes (A / B) 
Saturday 25th October   Vigil of the 30th Sunday of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 5pm Doris and Tom Traynor (B / A) 
Sunday 26th October  30TH SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIIME 
St Luke’s  9am Mrs Boyd (LD) 
St Leo’s 11am Special Intention 
Tuesday 28th October  Tuesday of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Special Intention 
Wednesday 29th October  Wednesday of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am  
Thursday 30th October  Thursday of Ordinary Time 

St Leo’s 9.30am Aleyamma Abraham (A) 


